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Precinct

County

Marquette County
Michigan
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total
County - Total

Registered
Voters

2,822
962
1,859

703

1,101
778

1,669

9,894

9,894

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Marquette County, Michigan
May 06, 2025
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Voters Cast % Tumout

1,073 38.02%
320 33.26%
195 10.49%
133 18.92%
258 2343%
188 24.16%
285 17.08%

2,452 24.78%

0 N/A
0 N/A
2,452 24.78%

5/7/2025 12:11:04 PM



Page: 3of 3 5/7/202512:11:04 PM

Gwinn Area Community Schools Bond Proposal
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County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 1,073 2,822 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 496 577 1,073
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 320 962 Fersyth Township, Precinct 2 122 198 320
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 195 1,859 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 89 106 195
Sands Township, Precinct 1 258 110 Sands Township, Precinct 1 89 166 255
Skandia Township, Precinct 1 188 778 Skandia Township, Precinct 1 43 144 187
West Branch Township, West Branch Township, 121 162 283
. 285 1,669 .

Precinct 1 Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan - Marquette County Michigan - 960 1,353 2313
2,319 9,191
Total Total
Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 1] 0
Cumulative - Total 4] 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 2319 9,191 County - Total 960 1,353 2313



