## **Statement of Votes Cast**

General Election
Marquette County, Michigan
May 06, 2025

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups OFFICIAL RESULTS

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County			
Marquette County Michigan			
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1	2,822	1,073	38.02%
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2	962	320	33.26%
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3	1,859	195	10.49%
Richmond Township, Precinct	703	133	18.92%
Sands Township, Precinct 1	1,101	258	23.43%
Skandia Township, Precinct 1	778	188	24.16%
West Branch Township, Precinct 1	1,669	285	17.08%
Marquette County Michigan - Total	9,894	2,452	24.78%
Cumulative			The District
Cumulative	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	N/A
County - Total	9,894	2,452	24.78%

## **Gwinn Area Community Schools Bond Proposal**

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	
County			
Marquette County Michigan			
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1	1,073	2,822	
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2	320	962	
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3	195	1,859	
Sands Township, Precinct 1	258	1,101	
Skandia Township, Precinct 1	188	778	
West Branch Township, Precinct 1	285	1,669	
Marquette County Michigan - Total	2,319	9,191	
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	
Cumulative - Total	0	0	
County - Total	2,319	9,191	

Precinct	Yes	N O	Total Votes
County	potentials. Color accessors of	SWIGGLANGER SHEEK, TO JOSEP S DELLEGE HEAD	
Marquette County Michigan			
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1	496	577	1,073
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2	122	198	320
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3	89	106	195
Sands Township, Precinct 1	89	166	255
Skandia Township, Precinct 1	43	144	187
West Branch Township, Precinct 1	121	162	283
Marquette County Michigan - Total	960	1,353	2,313
Cumulative	1	L c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c	
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	960	1,353	2,313